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Agenda Item C

REPORT TO THE HIGHWAY COMMISSION

REVIEW AND ADVISORY SUBCOMMITTEE

OF EACH PUBLIC ROAD CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT OF TEN MILLION DOLLARS

($10,000,000) OR MORE.



• Glossary

• Projects Under Construction

 List Indexed by Route

 List Indexed by County

 Project Progress Reports in Order by Route

• Projects Scheduled

 List Sorted by Route

 List Sorted by County

• Map of Projects

 Under Construction

 Scheduled

• Appendix

 Contact Information

 Act 1

BASIC REPORT LAYOUT



PROJECTS UNDER CONSTRUCTION

SORTED BY ROUTE



SORTED BY COUNTY

PROJECTS UNDER CONSTRUCTION



PROJECT PROGRESS REPORT



PROJECTS SCHEDULED

SORTED BY ROUTE



County Route Job No Job Name Let Year
Cost                                 

(x $1 M) 

Ashley Hwy. 82 CA0202 Hwy. 425 - Hamburg (Widening) (S) 2017 24.4

Ashley Hwy. 425 CA0201 Louisiana State Line - Hwy. 82 (Widening) (S) 2017 38.2

Baxter & Izard Hwy. 5 012231 Calico Rock - Mountain Home (Safety Impvts.) (Sel. Secs.) (S) 2018 22.0

Benton Hwy. 12 090488 Beaver Lake Str. & Apprs. (S) 2019 10.5

Benton I-49 BB0903 Hw. 71B Intchng. Impvts. (S) 2018 23.0

Benton Hwy. 7B 090338 Dixieland Rd. - 8th St. (Rogers) (S) 2018 14.3

Benton Hwy. 549 CA0903 Hwy. 71 Interchange (B. V. Bypass) (S) 2020 43.1

Benton Hwy. 549 CA0905 Co. Rd. 34 - Missouri State Line (B. V. Bypass) (S) 2020 26.0

Benton Hwy. 549 090224 Bella Vista Bypass P.E. 2020 50.0

PROJECTS SCHEDULED

SORTED BY COUNTY



MAPS



ARDOT ADMINISTRATION
NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL

Scott E. Bennett Director (501) 569-2211 Scott.Bennett@ardot.gov

Lorie Tudor Deputy Director and Chief Operating Officer (501) 569-2612 Lorie.Tudor@ardot.gov

Emanuel Banks Deputy Director and Chief Engineer (501) 569-2214 Emanuel.Banks@ardot.gov

Randy Ort Assistant Chief  Administration (501) 569-4987 Randall.Ort@ardot.gov

Mike Fugett Assistant Chief Engineer Design (501) 569-2301 Michael.Fugett@ardot.gov

Rex Vines Assistant Chief Engineer Operations (501) 569-2221 Rex.Vines@ardot.gov

Kevin Thornton Assistant Chief  Engineer Planning (501) 569-2241 Kevin.Thornton@ardot.gov

Ben Browning Design Build Project Director (501) 569-4984 Benjamin.Browning@ardot.gov

Keli Wylie Connecting Arkansas Program Administrator (501) 569-2247 Keli.Wylie@ardot.gov

Gill Rogers Governmental Relations Officer (501) 569-2108 Gill.Rogers@ardot.gov

ARKANSAS HIGHWAY COMMISSION
NAME PHONE EMAIL

Thomas B. Schueck  - Chairman (501) 569-2244 Tom.Schueck@ardot.gov

Robert S. Moore, Jr.  - Vice Chairman (501) 569-2244 RobertSMooreJr@ardot.gov

Dalton A. Farmer, Jr.  - Member (501) 569-2244 Alec.Farmer@ardot.gov

Philip Taldo - Member (501) 569-2244 Philip.Taldo@ardot.gov

Keith Gibson  - Member (501) 569-2244 Keith.Gibson@ardot.gov

CONTACT INFORMATION



District District Engineer City Email Phone

District 1 Cannon Callicott Wynne Stephen.Callicott@ardot.gov 870-238-8144

District 2 Deric Wyatt Pine Bluff Deric.Wyatt@ardot.gov 870-534-1612

District 3 Stephen Frisbee Hope Steve.Frisbee@ardot.gov 870-777-3457

District 4 Chad Adams Fort Smith Chad.Adams@ardot.gov 479-484-5306

District 5 Bruce Street Batesville Bruce.Street@ardot.gov 870-251-2374

District 6 Mark Headley Little Rock Mark.Headley@ardot.gov 501-569-2266

District 7 David Archer Camden David.Archer@ardot.gov 870-836-6401

District 8 Jason Hughey Russellville Jason.Hughey@ardot.gov 479-968-2286

District 9 Steve Lawrence Harrison Steve.Lawrence@ardot.gov 870-743-2100

District 10 Brad Smithee Paragould Brad.Smithee@ardot.gov 870-239-9511

ARDOT DISTRICT MAP / CONTACTS
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